
Coupon Code:

ht25hs15 15% Off Any Purchase of $300 or More!

ht25hs20 20% Off Any Purchase of $500 or More!

Happy Holidays! $125.00 EA w/ANY SINGLE PURCHASE OF 3 OR MORE! $125.00 EA

Tool RPrice Link DPrice Discount

Auto Tab Linking | NT8 $149.99 https://www.htech.net/product/auto-tab-linking-nt8/ $125.00 -17%

Chart Risk Reward | NT8 $149.99 https://www.htech.net/product/chart-risk-reward-nt8/ $125.00 -17%

Magic Menu | NT8 $149.99 https://www.htech.net/product/magic-menu-nt8/ $125.00 -17%

MultiBars Plus | NT8 $149.99 https://www.htech.net/product/multibars-plus-nt8/ $125.00 -17%

One Click Trader | NT8 $149.99 https://www.htech.net/product/one-click-trader-nt8/ $125.00 -17%

Price Times Plus | NT8 $149.99 https://www.htech.net/product/price-times-plus-nt8/ $125.00 -17%

Swings MTF | NT8 $149.99 https://www.htech.net/product/swings-multi-timeframe-nt8/ $125.00 -17%

Volume Profile Composite | NT8 $149.99 https://www.htech.net/product/volume-profile-composite-nt8/ $125.00 -17%

Volume Profile Dynamic | NT8 $149.99 https://www.htech.net/product/volume-profile-dynamic-nt8/ $125.00 -17%

Volume Profile Sessions | NT8 $149.99 https://www.htech.net/product/volume-profile-sessions-nt8/ $125.00 -17%

Vwap Plus | NT8 $149.99 https://www.htech.net/product/vwap-plus-nt8/ $125.00 -17%

Coupon Code:     ht25hsb3   Applies to Above Tools Only!   |  Buy 3 or More!   $125.00 EA  -17%

Drawing w/Essentials
Tool RPrice Link DPrice Discount

DrawBar Ultimate | NT8 $299.99 https://www.htech.net/product/drawing-toolbar-ultimate-nt8/ $240.00 -20%

$149.99 $120.00 -20%

$149.99 $120.00 -20%

$149.99 $120.00 -20%

Coupon Code:     ht25hsde $749.96 20% Off When Purchased Together $600.00 -20%

Premium Drawing w/Essentials
Tool RPrice Link DPrice Discount

Double Click Zones | NT8 $199.99 https://www.htech.net/product/double-click-zones-nt8/ $150.00 -25%

DrawBar Ultimate | NT8 $299.99 https://www.htech.net/product/drawing-toolbar-ultimate-nt8/ $225.00 -25%

$149.99 $112.50 -25%

$149.99 $112.50 -25%

$149.99 $112.50 -25%

Coupon Code:     ht25hspe $949.95 25% Off When Purchased Together $712.50 -25%

Other Individual Offers
Tool RPrice Link DPrice Discount Coupon Code

Double Click Zones | NT8 $199.99 https://www.htech.net/product/double-click-zones-nt8/ $170.00 -15% ht25hsdc

DrawBar Ultimate | NT8 $299.99 https://www.htech.net/product/drawing-toolbar-ultimate-nt8/ $255.00 -15% ht25hsud

Supply & Demand (MTF) | NT8 $299.99 https://www.htech.net/product/supply-demand-mtf-nt8/ $255.00 -15% ht25hssd

Trends (MTF) | NT8 $199.99 https://www.htech.net/product/trends-multi-timeframe-nt8/ $170.00 -15% ht25hstm

Only One Coupon can be Applied to Any Order! If you would like To Use Multiple Coupons, Please Create a Separate Order for Each Desired Coupon!

Add All Tools to Cart. Go to Cart Page and Apply the Appropriate Coupon Code. Review Displayed Discount and proceed to Checkout Page for Payment.

Please Click Here to Read and Review Website FAQ Page for License, Registration, and Support Agreements 

Pick Any 3 from List Above! Pick Any 3 from List Above!

High Tech Trading Analysis, LLC
2025 Year End | Holiday | Specials!

12/01/2025 thru 12/07/2025   ONLY!

Pick Any 3 from List Above! Pick Any 3 from List Above!
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